
Saturday, October 10ly AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
9. 4a.m. Morning Concert
10. O Wbevotions
10.20 Sports Postponements
Light Orchestras and Vocalists
10.45 Hawaiian Harmony
41. 0 Auckland Racing Club’s Meeting:
Commentaries throughout
11.15 Popular Dance Bands
21.30 British Variety Artists
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee4.30 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s Session: Kidnapped5.45 Instrumental Interlude
6. 0 Time for Variety ~7.30 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph, Ken Macaulay and the Capital
Quartet (NZBS)745 Auckland Variety Stage: Parts of|a Show given recently by AucklandArtists atethe R.N.Z.A.F. Station, Whenu
apai (NZBS)8.30 Thirty-Minute Theatre: \Who’sYour Lady Friend? a murder play by
Peter. Fraser, with Sam Costa in hisfirst Straight part as the Detective (BBC)
9.15 Lookout. by Professor W. P. Mor-
rel]
9.30 Variety Fanfare: Variety from the
North of England (BBC)
10. O Dance -Music
11.20 Close down

TY-se0.AUCKLAND341m
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.5 Ruth Pearl and Jean McCartney
(violins), Frederick Page (piano) and
Marie Vanderwart (’cello)
Sonata in D Minor for Two Violins
and Continuo Purcell=

Isobel Baillie (soprano) and Arnold
Goldsborough (organ)
The Blessed i ExpostulationPurcell
Ruth Pearl and Jean McCartney
Sonata in F for Two UnaccompaniedViolins Leclaire

NZBS)
7.30 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)
8. 0 The Wellington Schola Canterum
conducted by Stanley Oliver
St. Dominic Mass _ Ruobra
Six Chansons Hinde mith
Alleluia Thompson
Carillon HopkinsBrother Petroe’s Carol Murriil
(From Wellington Town Hall)

9. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
A London Symphony Vaughan Williams
9.45 American Graphic umour: Thesecond programme by Joseph Jones,Professor of American Literature at the
University of Texas (NZBS)
40. O Edmund Kurtz (’cello) and William
Kapell (piano)
Sonata in G Minor, Op. 18RachmaninoffDmitri Shostakovich (piano), DavidOistrakh (violin) and Milos Sadlo
(’ceHo) ,

. Trio in E Minor, Op. 67 Shostakovich
(A repetition of Monday’s broadcastfrom 1YC)

F11. 0 Close down

1D2:AUCKLAND,_
411. Oa.m. Tempo
11.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
11.30 Light Musie12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes
12.45 Parade for Pleasure2.0 Concert Hour B3.0 Afternoon Variety ,
4.30 The Art Van Damme Quintet|4.45 My Son, Tom5.15 Accent on Melody6.45. Featuring Karen Kemple ‘
6. 0 ~ Strictly Instrumental6.15 OMmter Crosby
6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Bob Leach and his Band, with
Esme Stephens

A hie the Radio Theatre)7.30 Mel Torm
7.45 Eveningopr’*acte «68.0 The London Story: Sorrel and
Spindthrift, by Mary Haly Bell8.30‘ Radio CabarM
10. 0 ee Weather Forecast
IXN s7°VHANGAREI7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.46 © Weather Report and Tides8..0 Junior Requests
9. 0 The Three?Suns
9.156 Morning Melody Round
9.46 Home Decorating: stewart)
70. 0 Close down

m.

6.30 p.m. Accent on Melody
6.45 White Marriage7.9 Spotlight on Sport, by Woodrow
Wilson
7.15 Saturday Serenade
7.30 Popular Parade
8.30 Choice of ‘the People: Requests
10. 0 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

IXH is,¢4AMILTON229m
7. Gam Breik session
7.45 Wweather Report8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)
8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Je kuiti
9.30 Instrumental Parade
9.45 Hiome Decorating Talk
10. O Famous Letters: Benjamin Disraeli
and Mary Anne
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
10.30 Two’s Company
10.45 Something Old, Something New
11. O Latin-Americana
11.16 Change in Tune
11.30 Up and Coming
12. 0 Lunch Music
(12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
42.45 Modern Marvels: The Proof at
Your Fingertips
1. 0 Remember These?
1.15 Familiar Favourites
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary
(Len Retter)
2. 0 Close down
8. O The Story of Dr. Kildare
8.30 Sportscast (Len letter)
6.45 Four Boys and a Guitar: The Mills
Brothers
7. 0 Rawicz and Landauer
7.30 Bobby Limb and his Orchestra
7.46 Music to Suit All Tastes
8. 0 Take it From Here (BBL)
8.30 1XH Hit. Parade
9. 4 Polished and Pleasing: The Star-
gazers, Charlie kunz, and Roberto Inglez
9.30 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
10. O On Location with Irving Berlin
10.30 Close downYTeco ROTORUA375 m.
(9. 4am. Morning Star: Ezio Pinza
(9.415 Victor Silvester9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Record Rendezvous10.15 Perey Faith with Orchestra and
Chorus
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Popular Parade11.30 Variety Time: N.Z. Artists
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. . Saturday Matinee2.15 First Sports Summary
2.30 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
(2.45 Ronnie Ronalde3.0 The Ink Spots
3.145 #$The Foden’s Motor Works’ Band
3.30 Robert Wilson
(3.45 Hawaiian Harmonies .4.0 Light Orchestras416 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Into
a

+

Unknown; 20,000 lenge Under theea

oo. Recent Releases‘22 Dinner Music

6.45 Music for Square Dancing
7.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
8. 0 The Story Behind the Music
8.20 More Me .oe Gus’s Big Deal+ BS ‘

8.32 Dramas of the -Courts
9.15 Lookout, by Professor W. P. Mor-

iy Bold Venture
1G. 0 Time for Music (BBC)
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON570 ke. $26 m.
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions

| 7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather |Forecast
9.4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Hans Hotter ©
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 bevotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: \Vith
ink in My Blood: The Princess wore her
second Best, by Joan Faulkner Blake(NZBS); Women in the Mountains: LifeinIe Fie ata Country, by John Pascoe(N
11. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee: Music by
Otrenbach
3. 0 Chipper Molloy and Connie3.30 Noel Coward Show
4.30 Thirty Minute Theatre5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs for
Younger Listeners; Hunt the Thimble;
Radio Magazine
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph, Ken eases and the CapitalQuartet (NZ
7.47 The Blue "Metiutie ce

8.13 Stuart Gordon Presents: Piano
Solos, Novelties aneCreel Songs withGavin Carey (NZB
8.30 Thirty Minute Theatre: Who’s Your
Lady Friend? A murder play by Peter
Fraser, with Sam Costa in his first
straight part as the Detective (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor W. P. Mor-
re
9.30 Old Time Dance Music
2YA may remain on the air for Air
Race Results

OY()..WELLINGTON455 m.
0 p.m. Sea Evening Concert
e. 0 Dinner Music 4
7. 0 Louis Kentner (piano)
Twelve Studies in Transcendant Tech-
nique
No. 5 Mm E (Nuit dete)
No. 6 in C Sharp Minor (Tempete)
o. 7 in A (idylle)
No. 9 in D (Harpes Echiennes) .
, Liapunov
(Second of three programmes)

7.19. ALICE GRAHAM (contralto)
Before My WindowSorrow in Spring Rachmaninoff
Slumber Reigns Gretchaninoff
Dark Are Now the Candles Tcherepnin
The Journey Glinka

(Studio)
7.31 The Chieago Symphony ‘Orchestraconducted by ,Rafael Kubelik
Pictures At An Exhibition

Moussorgsky
Aa Se Aer EE IE RMN Me RU eS NS ese Pt

8. 0 The Wellington Schola Cantorumconducted by Stanley OliverFirst half of a Publie Concert
Missa in Honorem Sancti Dominici

. Rubbrasix HindemithAlleluia ThompsonCarillon HopkinsBrother Petroe’s Carol Murrill(All these are first performances in
N.

(From the Town Hall)9.0 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam
Overture: Alceste Gluck
Symphony No. 9 in C (The

Schubert10. O . Mansfield Park: A Dance and aProposal (BBC
10.30 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraVariations on a Theme of FrankBridge, Op. 40 Britten11.0 Close down

DYD WELLINGTON1130k
0 p.m. s Requestsi; O District Weather ForecastClose down

2X6 10lo0 kGISBORNE,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.45 see How They Run9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Famous Entertainers
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles7. 2 Alias Dusty Logan7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Recent. Hits
7.45 Dancing Time8.2 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Bola Venture
10. 0. Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down *

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER 3
9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.35 Imperial Lover10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety
12. O Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary
| ae Afternoon Programme
4.35 Second Racing Summary5. 0 Fgh ie session (Aunt Helen andGeof)

49 m,

5.30 Victor Silvester5.54 Time for Music (BBC)
7.30 Dick Barton8. 0 Guess What Quiz (Studia)
8.30 Palace of Varieties ¢BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor W. P. Morerel]
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH70k 219m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 ae Austral Singers (first broad-cast
9.30 Popular Dance Bands
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh(first broadeast)
2 Popular Requests.
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 The Andrews Sisters7.45 Australian and N.Z. Artists8.1 Over. to You (BBC)
8.30 Light Entertainers

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence schoo! pupils
by 2YA,. and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and

4YZ:
MONDAY, OCTOBER 59.4am. Singing for Juni$rs.
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 6

9. 4 am. The Headmaster holds Radio School Assembly.
9.14 Our Animal Friends.
9.22 Know Your Class-mates.

WEDNESDAY, QCTOBER 7
9. 4a.m. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Answers to Parents’ Questions,

1 9.22 Do You Remember? Sets 13-15.
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 9

9. 4am. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Te Reo Maori.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.6.30 p.m. London News640 Notional Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on in-ternational Affairs, by Professor W. P.Morrell
11. 0 London News (YAs only)--- — 2 «s a2 Sa or ee


